VAPFC
Box Assighments

ES Girls

Name

MS_Ball Camp Elementary
MS_Bearden Elementary

MS_Berean Christian Elementary
MS_Blue Grass Elementary

MS_Boyds Creek

MS_Brickey Elementary

MS_Campbell County Elementary
MS_Carter Elementary

MS_Christian Academy of Knoxville Element
MS_Clayton-Bradley Elementary
MS_Clinton Blaze Elementary
MS_Concord Christian Elementary
MS_Dogwood Elementary
MS_Episcopal School of Knoxville Elementar
MS_Fairview Christian

MS_Farragut Intermediate
MS_Gatlinburg Elementary

MS_Gibbs Elementary

MS_Grace Christian (Knoxville)
MS_Greenback Elementary

MS_Halls Elementary

MS_Karns Elementary

MS_Knoxville Ambassadors Elementary
MS_Knoxville Christian Elementary

Box #

50,51

46,47
48

38,39

56
29
12,13

15
43
33
35
30
54,55
57

10
11

24,25
52
27

Name

MS_Knoxville Montessori
MS_Loudon Elementary
MS_Maryville Christian
MS_Mosheim

MS_New Center Elementary
MS_Norris Elementary
MS_Northshore Elementary
MS_Northview (Kodak)
MS_Paideia Academy Elementary
MS_Powell Elementary
MS_Revolution Christian Academy
MS_Ritta Elementary

MS_Rivers Edge Christian Academy
MS_Rocky Hill Elementary
MS_Rush Strong Elementary
MS_Sacred Heart Cathedral
MS_Sequoyah Elementary
MS_Shannondale Elementary
MS_St. John Neumann Elementary
MS_St. Mary's School of Oak Ridge
MS_Sweetwater Elementary
MS_The King's Academy Elementary
MS_Tates

MS_West Hills Elementary
Unattached

Box #
35
17
37
28
19
48

20,21,22,23
48
32
3
5
6,7,8,9
14

44,45
16
18

40,41,42
49
34
26

58,59
36
60
53
31



